

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2414, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (A19-0349), as follows:
- 1.3 Pages 176 to 178, delete sections 1 to 3
- 1.4 Page 179, delete section 4
- 1.5 Pages 183 to 198, delete sections 6 to 12
- 1.6 Page 200, delete sections 14 to 18
- 1.7 Pages 203 to 220, delete sections 20 to 32
- 1.8 Page 221, delete sections 34 and 35
- 1.9 Page 950, line 29, delete "8,244,091,000" and insert "8,239,303,000" and delete  
1.10 "8,389,748,000" and insert "8,394,536,000"
- 1.11 Page 951, line 3, delete "7,408,365,000" and insert "7,403,577,000" and delete  
1.12 "7,543,903,000" and insert "7,548,691,000"
- 1.13 Page 955, line 10, delete "151,887,000" and insert "155,387,000" and delete  
1.14 "149,178,000" and insert "148,678,000"
- 1.15 Page 962, line 30, delete "5,654,780,000" and insert "5,658,405,000" and delete  
1.16 "5,714,893,000" and insert "5,728,091,000"
- 1.17 Page 975, line 24, delete "97,072,000" and insert "93,659,000" and delete "97,621,000"  
1.18 and insert "94,208,000"
- 1.19 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.20 Amend the title accordingly